Centros Suplentes 3° ESO

Provincia
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Lugo
Lugo
Corufia (A)
Lugo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Localidade
Porrifio (O)
Noia
Porto do Son
Vilanova de Arousa
Meis
Curtis
Cotobade
Xove
Lancara
Bafia (A)
Cervo
Cambados
Salvaterra de Mifio

Cédigo

36019529
15010812
15027691
36024203
36004708
15022620
36024197
27016625
27005913
15019301
27016509
36019396
36020337

Centro
IES Ribeira do Louro
IES Virxe do Mar
IES de Porto do Son
IES Faro das Luas
CPI de Mosteiro-Meis
IES de Curtis
IES de Cotobade
IES llla de Sarén
CPI Ramén Pifieiro
CPI de San Vicente
IES Marqués de Sargadelos
IES Francisco Asorey
IES de Salvaterra de Mifio

Puntuacioén
obtida

2,3
2,2

2
19
1.8
1,7
1,6
15
14
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,4



